


New arrivals

86
32
16
90
70
62
90
75

4
31

9
36
54
89

4
62
93
26
65
24
39
39
83
84

5
65
70
21
66
88

37
46
81
66
23
44
28
58
56
81

7
41
54
28
33
44
55
40
45
47
52
12
78
59
15
89
14
63
69
88

24
56
71
96
49
71
68
94
72
60
97
68
77
64
49
73
21
23
96
87
42
40
29
16
46
51
25
35
52
95

Adeje

Agrigento

Alaska

Alba

Aleston

Alzira

Ancona

Anita

Antony

Arles

Aspen

Asti

Aqua

Bamberg

Bari

Barleta

Bastia

Beluno

Benidorm

Bergamo

Berlin

Biela

Bondy

Bron

Cadiz

Camouflage

Cannes

Cantu

Capri

Casino

Catania

Cedric

Cergy

Chili

Ciampino

Classic

Colet

Como

Crema

Cuneo

Dakota

Dallas

Denia

Dolphin

Dorte

Dortmund

Dover

Elda

Elite

Erfurt

Fano

Flower

Fondi

Forli

Formia

Freiberg

Fulda

Gap

Gava

Genova

Georgia

Glen

Grase

Greenland

Hamina

Hanover

Henley

Hydro

Hove

Hugo

Iceland

Indigo

Jazz

Kansas

Karina

Kentucky

Kingston

Koln

Lapland

Liam

Limoges

Livorno

Lodi

Lorca

Lotte

Luca

Lugo

Macon

Magni

Malmo

Manchester

Manduria

Mantova

Marburg

Maris

Massa

Matera

Meadow

Melun

Mesina

Mia

Michigan

Minnesota

Monopoli

Nancy

Nata

Nebraska

Nettuno

Noah

Noli

North

Novara

Ocean

Ohio

Oklahoma

Olot

Ontario

Oregon

Orleans

Otto

45
82
51
12
57

6
50
15
72
57
36
27
94
85
87
27
10

8
75
35
14
13
53
22

9
73
17
22
17
19

5
93
43
34
18

8
43
19
32
61
41
91
34
59
76
25
18
47
50
67
82
33
13
42
58
48
80

7
6

80

3-10

Pagani

Paolo

Parma

Pomezia

Portland

Prato

Ragusa

Rapallo

Retro

Reus

Rimini

Rivoli

Rocco

Rock

Roma

Rovigo

Sala

Sarono

Savona

Sete

Sicilia

Siena

Silva

Silver

Siracuza

Solingen

Spirit

Stamp

Stendal

Svein

30-3711-29 38-78 79-91 92-97

Tartu

Teramo

Texas

Tilda

Tim

Toledo

Tornio

Toscana

Tours

Trani

Treviso

Turino

Universe

Uranus

Vannes

Venezia

Vermont

Viking

Weimar

Wesel

Zebra

Zero

55
53
63
84
20
74
95
48
31
64
61
67
60
77
85
83
74
76
69
86
20
26

Please note:

•	 the colors of materials may vary between real life and photographs due 
to photo quality, screen resolution, and/or print quality if this catalogue is 
printed. Please check the real material palette for precise color shades.



VELKRO SU KILPA

VELCRO WITH LOOP

KLETTVERSCHLUSS MIT SCHLAUFE

VIRŠAUS ODA

UPPER LEATHER
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EINSTELLBARER SCHAFTRAND

VELKRO BE KILPOS

VELCRO WITHOUT LOOP

KLETTVERSCHLUSS OHNE SCHLAUFE

ELASTINĖ JUNGTIS-TAMPRI JUNGTIS

ELASTIC-STRETCHY VAMP

ELASTISCHES-DEHNBARES BLATT

GUMA AULE

ELASTIC BAND IN HEEL COLLAR

GUMMIBAND IM SCHAFTRAND

DIRŽELIS SU SAGTELE

STRAP WITH BUCKLE

RIEMCHEN MIT DORNSCHNALLE

KVĖPUOJANTI

BREATHABLE

ATMUNGSAKTIV
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VANDENS LIEŽUVIS
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GUMA ANT NOSELĖS

RUBBER ON NOSE

GUMMI AUF DER SPITZE

GREITO SUVARSTYMO SISTEMA

QUICK LACING SYSTEM
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Fulda 1

Fulda 4 Fulda 3

OT 138 M 589

M 508



LN 47 LN 47

LN 47M 117OT 101

Mesina 4

Slippers / Sandals 81

Mesina 5

Mesina 1

OT 138 OT 136 M 207 M 277

Mantova 1

Mantova 2 Mantova 4

M 419

OT 101 OT 138

LN 39

LN 39 LN 39



LN 47

LN 47LN 47LN 47LN 47

LN 47

M 347

M 337

Agrigento 1

Agrigento 2 Fano 2

Slippers / Sandals 82

Agrigento 3 Fano 3

Fano 1

M 334

M 331 M 347 M 331



LN 47

LN 47 LN 47

OT 138

Silva 5

Slippers / Sandals 83

Silva 6

Silva 4

OT 136 OT 133

Venezia 1

Venezia 4 Venezia 3

TX 20

M 352 M 337TX 21 TX 20

M 347 TX 39/
LN 43

TX 39/
LN 43

TX 39/
LN 43



LN 47 LN 47

LN 47M 590

Tilda 1

Tilda 2

Slippers / Sandals 84

Tilda 3

M 512 M 588LN 02

LN 02

LN 02

M 417

Silver 2 Silver 3

Silver 1

M 420 M 419

LN 47

LN 47 LN 47



LN 02OT 110 OT 133

Vannes 1

Vannes 2 Bamberg 2

Slippers / Sandals 85

Vannes 4 Bamberg 5

Bamberg 4

M 590 OT 138 OT 101  OT 138 LN 02LN 02LN 02

LN 02

LN 02 OT 801



LN 47

LN 47LN 47 LN 47 LN 47

LN 47

M 331

M 334

Slippers / Sandals 86

Pagani 2 Pagani 3

Pagani 1Wesel 1

Wesel 2 Wesel 3

M 349

M 338 M 335 M 347



LN 47LN 47

LN 46OT 132OT 101

Liam 2 Liam 5

Liam 4

OT 101OT 132 OT 133OT 138

Bari 1

Bari 4

Slippers / Sandals 87

Bari 5

LN 24

LN 24

LN 24



OT 503 OT 505 TX 39 TX 39

TX 39 TX 39TX 39 TX 39OT 505 OT 503 M 368

Svein 1

Svein 2

Slippers / Sandals 88

Svein 3 Otto 2 Otto 3

Otto 1

OT 903 OT 905OT 901 OT 902

OT 907 OT 903



M 590 OT 505 LN 02

M 334 M 354 OT 136 LN 02

Rock 5 Rock 3

M 331 M 337M 334 M 347

Slippers / Sandals 89

Rock 4

M 351 M 349 LN 22

LN 22LN 22

Olot 1

Olot 2 Olot 3

OT 136M 345M 344 LN 02



LN 28

LN 28 LN 28 LN 28 LN 28

LN 28M 334

Pomezia 2

Slippers / Sandals 90

Pomezia 3

Pomezia 1

M 331 M 347

M 356

Ragusa 2 Ragusa 3

M 369 M 367

Ragusa 4



LN 27OT 101

Dallas 1

Dallas 4

Slippers / Sandals 91

Dallas 5
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New arrivals



93

Cedric Sala

Water repellent
zipper

OT 811
Liba

Neopren LN 42 LN 42OT 801OT 811
Liba



Hydro Aqua

Race
EVA 

15/70
EVA 

15/70
Race

94



Tornio Malmo

M 585 M 585LN 02 M 589M 587M 369 LN 43/
TX39

TX 22

95



Greenland Lapland

TX 40 LN 39 TX 43 LN 44OT 101OT 101

96



Iceland

TX 40 OT 101 LN 52

97
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